
MK1006
STANDARD SHAPE KEYRING WITH LEATHER IMITATION

Material:  Zinc alloy
Thickness:  7 mm
Item size:  23 x 78 mm
Plating:  Nickel
Keyring:  Standard
Technique: Engraving
   Embossing
   Debossing SCALE 1:1

PU LEATHER - STANDARD COLOURS

BLACK

WHITE

REFLEX BLUE C

286 C

281 C

300 C

186 C

425 C

348 C

361 C

368 C

YELLOW C

021 C

485 C

032 C

COOL GRAY 6 C

212 C

260 C

productionpagePERSONALIZATION

VECTOR LOGOTYPES

COLOUR REFERENCES

PHOTO REFERENCES

ORDER OF LAYERS

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

PANTONE
- C

SCALE 1:1

FRONT BACK


