

# MK1006

## STANDARD SHAPE KEYRING WITH LEATHER IMITATION

Material: Zinc alloy  
Thickness: 7 mm  
Item size: 23 x 78 mm  
Plating: Nickel  
Keyring: Standard  
Technique: Engraving  
Embossing  
Debossing

SCALE 1:1



### PU LEATHER - STANDARD COLOURS

	WHITE		COOL GRAY 6 C
	BLACK		425 C
	REFLEX BLUE C		348 C
	286 C		361 C
	281 C		368 C
	300 C		YELLOW C
	186 C		021 C
	485 C		212 C
	032 C		260 C

